         DT1900
 Video, Data, Ethernet, Power
         Surge Protectors
                      www.dantesecurity.net                         Lynbrook, NY USA                    sales@dantesecurity.net
                                             Dante Security  Specifications and appearance are subject to change without notice.  Page 1   5/9/2018
DESCRIPTION
The DT1900 Series are economical; Surge
Protector Devices designed to be installed with

* Power Generating Plants
* Traffic Surveillance (ITS)
    ORDERING INFORMATION
  DT1900VP-12V       Video, 12VDC Power Surge Protector
  DT1900VP-24V       Video, 24VAC Power Surge Protector
  DT1900VDP-12V     Video, RS-422/RS-485 Data, 12VDC Power Surge Protector
  DT1900VDP-24V     Video, RS-422/RS-485 Data, 24VAC Power Surge Protector
  DT1900EP-12V        Ethernet Data, 12VDC Power Surge Protector
  DT1900EP-24V        Ethernet Data, 24VAC Power Surge Protector
Electrical Parameters
Video Standards:    NTSC/PAL
Video Input/out:     BNC
Data Interface:       RS-422/RS-485